
Carley Hester <chester@foleypolice.org>

Request for Agenda Item
Michael Thompson <mthompson@cityoffoley.org> Fri, Nov 17, 2023 at 11:37 AM
To: Carley Hester <chester@foleypolice.org>
Cc: Wayne Trawick <wtrawick@cityoffoley.org>, David Wilson <dwilson@cityoffoley.org>, Thurston Bullock <tbullock@foleypolice.org>, Kevin
Carnley <kcarnley@foleypolice.org>, Tony Fuqua <tfuqua@foleypolice.org>

I am in agreement with moving forward.
Mike
[Quoted text hidden]


